	<del></del> 01-23-2(	003 '			
FORM PTO- 1-31-92	RE		EET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
102345416					
BOX ASSIGNMENTS, Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231  Please record and index the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Wildeck Mezzanies, Inc.	2. Name a	and address of receivin	g proty(ies):	
	State of Delaware Corporation	Name: Wilde	eck, Inc.	OF PHYLIC RECORDS  JANCE SEQUION	
	3	Address: 405 Cor	nmerce Street	E & E	
	1-6-03			53187	
		Type of Company		9: 54 9: 54	
		Corporation-State:			
		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:Yes No			
		(Designation must be a	separate document from Assi		
3.	Nature of Conveyance: Change Name	Additional flame(s) & add	dress(es) attached? Yes	140	
	Execution Date: February 28, 1992				
4.		1			
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark	Registration No.(s) 1	,745,059	
  r ———	Additional numbers attached?	_ Yes <u>X</u> N	lo		
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total nu	ımber of applications a	and registrations involved: _1	
	Lori S. Meddings Michael Best & Friedrich LLP 100 East Wisconsin Avenue Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202-4108				
		7. Total fee	e (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00	
		X Enc			
		X Defic	ciencies in fee charged	I to deposit account	
01/55/5003	1				
01 FC:8521	<b>!</b>	4	account number: 13-3	080	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9.	Statement and signature.				
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
	To Maddi-				
	Name of Person Signing  Name of Person Signing  Note: Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3				
OMB No. 0854	-0011 (exp. 4/94)TFORM\TMASSIGN		LEID 06214 0006	<del></del>	
JAID 140. 000 1-	son lank water annimination	Attorney	File <u>96211-9006</u>		

United States Postal Service Express Mail Mailing Label No. EL671308312US

cc: Docketing

STATE OF GELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 04:30 PM 03/09/1992 732069038 - 2020066

Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Incorporation

٥f

## WILDECK MEZZANINES. INC.

It is hereby certified that:

- 1. The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the ("corporation") is Wildeck Hezzanines, Inc.
- The certificate of incorporation of the corporation is hereby amended by striking our Article First and by substituting in lieu of said Article the following new Article:

"FIRST: The name of the Corporation is:

Wildeck, Inc."

3. The amendment of the certificate of incorporation herein certified has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Sections 22B and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

Signed and attested to on February 28, 1992

Thomas W. Carroll, Vice President

Attest:

John P. Corving, Secretary

GBC101

REEL: 002653 FRAME: 0873



## Office of Secretary of State

I', MICHAEL RATCHFORD, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "WILDECK MEZZANINES, INC." FILED IN THIS DEFICE ON THE NINTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 1992, AT 4:30 D'CLOCK P.M.



Michael Ratchford, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

\*3374491

DATE:

03/10/1992

02776

**RECORDED: 01/06/2003** 

99%